,:7 NaijaHouses

Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 3,000,000.00

Mobile: 07056144444

Office:

Fax:
ifedayo.ogunleye@themlsproperties.com

Ifedayo Ogunleye

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/ifedayo.ogunleye@themlsproperties.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

3 gl
{n} o] L o
On Type Flats /
Apartments

Category For

Rent Built

Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com
646 days

Newly built 3-bedroom block of flats in Durumi by FIRS. Ground floor on a Tarred road. Rent: 3M Service
charge: 300k Caution Deposit: 150k Agency & Legal: 15percent Total Package: 3.9M

=]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

&3 aljaH :T‘l% €5

Property ID:
Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P7142447417
For Rent
Active

3000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of . . .
0

This Home : Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 3000000

Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2000000 0Km
Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3000000 0Km
Durumi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 1800000 0Km
Durumi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 3500000 0Km
Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 3000000 0Km
Durumi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 200000000 0Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 10000000 200 0Km
Garki, Area 1, Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 12000000 0.5Km
Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 6000000 1.2Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 3500000 1.2Km
Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4500000 1.2Km
No. 2 ABujaa house, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3000000 1.8Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 45000 1000 1.9Km
Gudu by Ebano, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 3000000 1.9Km
garki, #4000, Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 40000 2Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 3500000 2Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 5000000 2Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 4500000 2Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 5000000 2Km
Garki district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 8000000 2Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 15000000 2Km
Gaduwa by NCDC, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 6000000 2.1Km
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 5000000 2.1Km
Rita Lori, Garki 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5000000 2.2Km
Apo legislative , Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 1800000 2.5Km
Legislative quarter, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 25000000 2.5Km
]géf;?;li?nAelr) 1]13jlaic,}\<bsu§1:;tcl 1(ﬂ3entra1 Business 0 25000 600 2 5Km
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 8500000 2.6Km
Gudu District, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4500000 2.7Km

] ] | ey ]
1S report nas been prepared based on Iniformation rurnished Dy sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Zone E-extension, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kukwaba, Games village, Abuja, Abuja FCT
2nd Street , Games village, Abuja, Abuja FCT
zone 1, Wuse Zone 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT
WUYE MAIN, Wuse Zone 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Constitution avenue, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Wuse, Wuse Zone 7, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo by ceder creast hospital, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Apo by ceder crest hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Apo by ceder crest hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wuye , Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wuye , Abuja, Abuja FCT

wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT

wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wuye, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT

lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Wuse 2, Wuse Zone 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT

= O & W ok kN R MW W

_ W N W R R W W W s o

= W w1l W w NN

= "SRRG} BN GO RN |

AR W

a W W w w

40000000 1000
4000000

750000

6000000

70000

5000000

2000000

9000000
12000000
10000000
9000000

230000 5000
20000000

7000000

4500000
90000000
1800000
3000000
1400000
18000000
2500000
5000000
6000000
3000000
5000000
5500000
6000000
13000000
3500000
6000000
4500000

20000000
3500000
5500000
200000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

2.8Km
2.8Km
2.8Km
2.8Km
2.8Km
2.8Km
2.8Km
2.9Km
2.9Km
3.3Km
3.3Km
3.4Km
3.5Km

4Km

4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4.1Km
4.1Km
4.3Km



M NaiiaHouses

O konjo Pieala Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 2500000 4.4Km
Gaduwa District, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 8500000 4.5Km
Gaduwa District, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 5500000 4.5Km
Garki district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 150000000 4.5Km
Area 11, Garki Area 11, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 2526300 4.5Km
I;élr?c Guzape main, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja 5 5 12000000 4.6Km
Around Suncity Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 3200000 4.6Km
Guzape distritct, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4500000 4.6Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5000000 4.6Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 4000000 4.6Km
Guzape District, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 20000000 4.6Km
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5000000 4.6Km
Guzape, Abuja, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 6000000 4.6Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 6000000 4.6Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 120000000 4.6Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 7500000 4.6Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 7000000 4.6Km
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 8000000 4.6Km
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 50000000 4.6Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 11000000 4.6Km
Guzape , Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 30000000 4.6Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 8000000 4.6Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 7500000 4.6Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1100000 4.6Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 6500000 4.6Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4500000 4.6Km
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 7500000 4.6Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 8000000 4.6Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 5000000 4.6Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 6500000 4.6Km
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 75000000 4.6Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 8000000 4.6Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 175000000 4.6Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 30000000 4.6Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




