

Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT



Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
NGN 3,000,000.00

Ifedayo Ogunleye Mobile: 07056144444

Office: Fax:

Nigeria Fax: ifedayo.ogunleye@themlsproperties.com





Property Details





Status Active



Price/Sq Ft ₩









Built

Newly built 3-bedroom block of flats in Durumi by FIRS. Ground floor on a Tarred road. Rent: 3M Service charge: 300k Caution Deposit: 150k Agency & Legal: 15percent Total Package: 3.9M







Property Summary



No Records Found



Property ID:	P7142447417
Category:	For Rent
Market Status:	Active
Listed Price:	3000000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	
Bedroom:	3
Bathroom:	3
Toilets:	4
Parking:	
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	3000000		0
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		2000000		0Km
Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3000000		0Km
Durumi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		1800000		0Km
Durumi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		3500000		0Km
Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	3000000		0Km
Durumi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		200000000		0Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	10000000	200	0Km
Garki, Area 1, Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	12000000		0.5Km
Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		6000000		1.2Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	3500000		1.2Km
Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		4500000		1.2Km
No. 2 ABujaa house, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3000000		1.8Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		45000	1000	1.9Km
Gudu by Ebano, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	3000000		1.9Km
garki, #4000, Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		40000		2Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		3500000		2Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		5000000		2Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	4500000		2Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	5000000		2Km
Garki district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	8000000		2Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	15000000		2Km
Gaduwa by NCDC, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	6000000		2.1Km
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	5000000		2.1Km
Rita Lori , Garki 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		5000000		2.2Km
Apo legislative , Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		1800000		2.5Km
Legislative quarter, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	25000000		2.5Km
1473 Inner Block Street, Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		25000	600	2.5Km
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	8500000		2.6Km
Gudu District, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		4500000		2.7Km
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	6000000		2.7Km

NaijaHouses va, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	40000000	1000	2.8Km
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	4000000		2.8Km
Zone E-extension, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		750000		2.8Km
Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	7	6000000		2.8Km
Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	70000		2.8Km
Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	5000000		2.8Km
Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	2000000		2.8Km
Kukwaba, Games village, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	9000000		2.9Km
2nd Street , Games village, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		12000000		2.9Km
zone 1, Wuse Zone 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		10000000		3.3Km
WUYE MAIN, Wuse Zone 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	9000000		3.3Km
Constitution avenue, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		230000	5000	3.4Km
Wuse, Wuse Zone 7, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	20000000		3.5Km
Apo by ceder creast hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	6	7000000		4Km
Apo by ceder crest hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	4500000		4Km
Apo by ceder crest hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	90000000		4Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		1800000		4Km
Wuye , Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3000000		4Km
Wuye , Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	1400000		4Km
wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	18000000		4Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	2500000		4Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	5000000		4Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		6000000		4Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3000000		4Km
wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		5000000		4Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	5500000		4Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		6000000		4Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	3	13000000		4Km
Wuye, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	3	3500000		4Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	6000000		4Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	4500000		4Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	20000000		4Km
lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3500000		4.1Km
Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	5500000		4.1Km
Muse 2 Muse Zene 2 Abuie Abuie ECT	4		200000000		4.3Km
Wuse 2, Wuse Zone 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1				

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.

Okonjo Iweala Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	2500000	4.4Km
Gaduwa District, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	8500000	4.5Km
Gaduwa District, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	5500000	4.5Km
Garki district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		150000000	4.5Km
Area 11, Garki Area 11, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		2526300	4.5Km
Nnpc Guzape main, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	12000000	4.6Km
Around Suncity Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		3200000	4.6Km
Guzape distritct, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		4500000	4.6Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	5000000	4.6Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	4000000	4.6Km
Guzape District, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		20000000	4.6Km
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	5000000	4.6Km
Guzape, Abuja, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	6000000	4.6Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	6000000	4.6Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		120000000	4.6Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	7500000	4.6Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	7000000	4.6Km
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		8000000	4.6Km
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	50000000	4.6Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	11000000	4.6Km
Guzape , Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		30000000	4.6Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		8000000	4.6Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		7500000	4.6Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1100000	4.6Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		6500000	4.6Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	4500000	4.6Km
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	7500000	4.6Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		8000000	4.6Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		5000000	4.6Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		6500000	4.6Km
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		75000000	4.6Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	8000000	4.6Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	175000000	4.6Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	30000000	4.6Km





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
Month	Average Frice	Maximum Frice	Millimum Frice	Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos





















